Valves for Flow Control
ASME Classes 150-300
The Optimal Control Solution
www.jdvusa.com  |  832.939.9944  |  12411 Citypark Dr #100 Missouri City, TX 77489
JSB Series V-Port Segment Control Ball Valves
JDV was founded in Taiwan in 1975, and from
its inception has focused on developing
technically superior flow control products. It

JSB-F Soft Seat | 6"~12" JSB-F Soft Seat | 14"~20"
6  | All information in this document is subject to change without notice.
How To Order Guide
NPS 2 1-JSBM-RF-CF8M-2-63-STL-G-N-BS-S01
Example: NPS 2 JSBM Series, Cl 150, RF, CF8M Body, 316SS Trim, 17-4PH Stem, Stellite Segment & Seat, Graphite
Seals, NACE, Bare Stem, S01 Type Seat, Design: ASMEB16.34, Test: API598 Shell, ANSI/FCI 70-2 Class IV Seat
How To Order Guide
Configuration
S01 = S01 Type Metal Seat (-20°F to +661°F) S02 = S02 Type Metal Seat (-20°F to +446°F)S01
Operator
G = Gear BS = Bare Stem A = ActuatorBS
NACE
N = NACE CompliantN
Stem Seal
VA = FKM A Seal G = Graphite Packing X = Special Stem SealG
Seating Material
SP = 50% SS Powder-Filled PTFE GP = 15% Glass-Filled PTFE R = TFM PE = PEEK
CRC = Chrome Carbide Coated Segment & Seat TC = Tungsten Carbide Coated Segment & Seat HCR = Hard Chrome Segment & Seat STL = Stellite Segment & Seat
STL
Stem Material
63 = 17-4PH Stem 51 = A182 F51 Stem63
* = Omit if Not Required
* = Omit if Not Required
* = Omit if Not Required
Trim Material
2 = 316SS Trim 00 =  Same as Body Material X = Special Trim2
Body Material
WCB = A216 WCB LCC = A352 LCC CF8M = A351 CF8M CF8 = A351 CF8 CG8M = A351 CG8MCF8M
End Connection
RF = Raised Face W = WaferRF
Body Configuration
ATT = 3-Plate Internal Attenuator---
Valve Type
JSBF = V-Port Segment Control Ball Valve, Soft-Seated JSBM = V-Port Segment Control Ball Valve, Metal-SeatedJSBM
Pressure Class
1 = ASME Class 150 3 = ASME Class 3001
Size
NPS 1 - NPS 20NPS 2
* = Omit if Not Required
|  7All information in this document is subject to change without notice.
www.jdvusa.com  |  832.939.9944  |  12411 Citypark Dr #100 Missouri City, TX 77489
JDV-JSB-1225
THE OPTIMAL CONTROL SOLUTION